R U N C O
© 2009 Runco, All rights reserved
Runco •  877-487-5671
w w w.Runco.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
Runco® CinemaWall™
XP-OPAL65 Plasma
Native Resolution: 1920 x 1080
Screen Size: 65 in. (diagonal)
Screen Aspect Ratio: 16:9
Available Aspect Ratios: 4:3, 16:9, Letterbox, VirtualWide™ and Cinema
Image Area (W x H inches) 57" x 32"
DTV Compatibility: 480i, 480p, 576i, 576p, 720p, 1080i, 1080p (24,50,60 Hz)
Contrast Ratio: 30,000:1 maximum
ISF Settings: Yes
Data/Graphics Compatibility: Up to 1920 x 1200
Inputs: (2) HDMI 1.3 w/HDCP, (1) Component (BNC x 3) w/ Audio,
(1) RGB (HD-15) w/ Audio, (1) RS-232 (DSUB-9)
Power Requirements: 100-240V AC, 50/60Hz
Power Consumption: 755 W (.1 watts in standby), maximum
Operating Environment: 32°- 104º F (0º- 40ºC), 20–80% Humidity (non-condensing)
Altitude = up to 9,100 feet (2,800m)
Dimensions (w/o stand) Width: 62.45 in (1586 mm)
Depth: 4.07 in. (103 mm)
Height: 39.7 in (958 mm)
Weight: 165lbs. (74.8 kg)
Regulatory Approvals: FCC Class B, CE, C-Tick
Limited Warranty: Two years parts and labor from the date of delivery to the end
user. RuncoCare™ and Runco RedCarpet™ plans are also
available.
The XP-OPAL65 ships with: Power cords (US, EU), remote control and two
batteries (AAA), warranty information and registration card,
Runco CinemaWall XP Series Owner’s operating manual,
cable ties.
Runco is expanding its legendary CinemaWall™ product line with the addition
of the new XP-OPAL65. A  65-inch display boasting full 1080p HD resolution,
this new plasma features the absolutely latest in plasma technology paired
with Runco’s proprietary OPAL image enhancement. Offering amazing video,
this large-screen flat panel is picture perfect.